Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Homeless Services
Ert Program Manager

Ert Program Supervisor
Senior Ert Member

Ert Member

Homeless Services Manager
Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Homeless Services Supervisor
Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Homeless Services Supervisor

Ert Member

Ert Member

Special District

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Department

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Total Wages

$99,737

$55.916

$48,794

$42,762

$41,861

$41,509

$39,561

$38,350

$37,960

$36,874

$36,808

$36,346

$36,305

$34,782

$34,673

$34,632

$32,360

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,739

$10,496

$6,500

$8,853

$15,093

$15,113

$6,093

$6,046

$5,966

$5,960

$5,899

$5,886

$5,879

$14,773

$9,464

$10,012

$2,048



Ert Member
Senior Hcfp Service

Coordinator

Senior Hcfp Service
Coordinator

Ert Member

Service Coordinator
Hcfp Housing Research
Assistant

Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Senior Service Coordinator
Service Coordinator
Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Ert Member

Hcfp Service Coordinator

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

Homeless Services

$31,675

$26,362

$25,059

$22,408

$20,442

$20,396

$20,103

$19,736

$19,608

$17,588

$15.379

$7,129

$6,939

$2,325

$2,325

$2,325

$1,701

$2,594

$2,715

$2,821

$8,950

$2,783

$4,364

$2,766

$1,835

$1,551

$2,814

$2,572

$731

$494

$0

$0

$0

$0



