Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Homeless Services		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$99,737	\$14,739
Ert Program Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$55,916	\$10,496
Ert Program Supervisor		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$48,794	\$6,500
Senior Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$42,762	\$8,853
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$41,861	\$15,093
Homeless Services Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$41,509	\$15,113
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$39,561	\$6,093
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$38,350	\$6,046
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$37,960	\$5,966
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$36,874	\$5,960
Homeless Services Supervisor		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$36,808	\$5,899
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$36,346	\$5,886
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$36,305	\$5,879
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$34,782	\$14,773
Homeless Services Supervisor		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$34,673	\$9,464
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$34,632	\$10,012
Ert Member		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$32,360	\$2,048

Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$31,675	\$2,594
Senior Hcfp Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$26,362	\$2,715
Senior Hcfp Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$25,059	\$2,821
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$22,408	\$8,950
Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$20,442	\$2,783
Hcfp Housing Research Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$20,396	\$4,364
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$20,103	\$2,766
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$19,736	\$1,835
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$19,608	\$1,551
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$17,588	\$2,814
Senior Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$15,379	\$2,572
Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$7,129	\$731
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$6,939	\$494
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$2,325	\$0
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$2,325	\$0
Ert Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$2,325	\$0
Hcfp Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services	\$1,701	\$0